TRANSACTION SOLD PROPERTIES AUCTIONED BY ARENA AUCTIONEERS SDN BHD

UPDATED ON: 180122

AMPANG, SELANGOR
YEAR 2011-2021
Auction . . Reserve .
Property Type Location Size(Area) . Sold Price (RM)
Date Price (RM)
28/11/2020 [A LOW COST FLAT UNIT [XXXX PERSIARAN PANDAN 3, TAMAN PANDAN JAYA, 68000 AMPANG, SELANGOR AMPANG 120,000.00 120,000.00
A MEDIUM COST XXXX BLOK 5, FLAT PKNS, JALAN 4M, AMPANG JAYA, 68000 AMPANG, SELANGOR 73.77 SQM (794
20/6/2019 | ApARTMENT UNIT AMPANG |5 98,415.00 98,415.00
A LOW-COST FLAT UNIT [XXXX THIRD FLOOR, BLOCK B, TAMAN DAGANG, 68000 AMPANG, SELANGOR 480 SF
26/3/2018 AMPANG 75,000.00 77,000.00
18/1/2018 AN END-LOT 2-STOREY |[XXXX, JALAN PERMAI JAYA 1, TAMAN PERMAI'JAYA, 68000 AMPANG,-SELANGOR TVPANG 387 000.00 387.000.00
TERRACED HOUSE e OAALD
A LOW-MEDIUM COST |XXXX, FLAT TAMAN AL-RIDHUAN, TMN AL-RIDHUAN, ULU KELANG 68000 AMPANG,
23/9/2017 |WALK UP FLAT UNIT  |SELANGOR AMPANG 90,000.00 164,000.00
AN APARTMENT UNIT  [XXXX, Block Chryssa, Jalan Kosas Utama, Astaria Apartment, Taman Kosas, 68000 Ampang,
20/6/2017 Selangor AMPANG 80,000.00 82,000.00
A SHOP APARTMENT  |XXXX Tingkat 1 Jalan Pandan Indah 1/23,Taman Pandan Indah, Ampang 55100:Selangor
13/1/2017 AMPANG 153,000.00 153,000.00
3.5-STOREY ’
A 3-BEDROOM XXXX, METRO VILLA APARTMENT, JLN MEWAH /1, TMN-AMPANG MEWAH, 68000 872 SF
11/11/2016 |APARTMENT UNIT AMPANG,SELANGOR AMPANG 280,000.00 280,000.00
2 STOREY TERRACE  [XXXX, JALAN SAUJANA 10, TAMAN AMPANG SAUJANA, 68000 AMPANG, SELANGOR 1,195.0 SF
16/6/2016 AMPANG 650,000.00 650,000.00
HOUSE ’
A THREE-BEDROOM XXXX, LORONG PANDAN PERTAMA 5A, PANDAN UTAMA, KAMPUNG PANDAN DALAM, 68000 650 SF
27/5/2016 |FLAT UNIT AMPANG, SELANGOR AMPANG 68,850.00 70,000.00
A 3-BEDROOM XXXX, SINARAN UKAY CONDOMINIUMS, JALAN BU 1/1, TAMAN BUKIT UTAMA, BUKIT 1,806 SF
13/7/2015 [CONDOMINIUM ANTARABANGSA , SELANGOR AMPANG 118,098.00 235,000.00

--> ARENA AUCTIONEERS SDN BHD [ Pelelong Berlesen] 03-7842 5660 (OFFICE) 012-327 5047, 018-6685077, 011-5504 0154 (HOTLINE)




BALAKONG, SELANGOR

Auction
Date

Property Type

Address

YEAR 2011-2021

Size(Area)

Location

Reserve
Price (RM)

Sold Price (RM)

MEDIUM COST WALK-

XXXX, BLOCK B, SERI JATI, JALAN BALAKONG JAYA 27, TAMAN BALAKONG JAYA, 43200

65.68 sqm (707

10/4/2021 BALAKONG 170,000.00 d
/41 UP APARTMENT BALAKONG, SELANGOR sqf) 170,000.00

A MEDIUM COST XXXX, PANGSAPURI ZAPIN C1, JALAN ZAPIN, TAMAN IMPIAN EHSAN 3, BALAKONG, 43300

23/3/2021 BALAKONG 145,800.00 156,000.00
APARTMENT UNIT SELANGOR

27/3/2014 A MEDIUM COST FLAT [XXXX, Tingkat 4, Blok DD, Taman Taming Jaya, Balakong, Selangor. BALAKONG 59.60 SM RM54,000.00 54,000.00
UNIT [641.52 SF]

21/5/2013 A LOW COST XXXX, Tingkat 4, Blok B, Jalan 4/1, Taman Sri Indah, 43200 Balakong, Selangor BALAKONG 25,100.00 25,100.00

APARTMENT

--> ARENA AUCTIONEERS SDN BHD [ Pelelong Berlesen] 03-7842 5660 (OFFICE) 012'327 5047, 018-6685077, 011-5504 0154 (HOTLINE)

BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR

Auction
Date

Property Type

YEAR 2011-2021

Location

Size(Area)

Reserve
Price (RM)

Sold Price (RM)

XXXX, BLOCK C, PLAZA PARAGON POINT, JALAN MEDAN PUSAT BANDAR 5, PUSAT BANDAR BANDAR
24/8/2021 THREE OFFICE UNIT ! ! ! 3 ! - 1,400,000.00 .
) 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR BARU BANGI 1’400’000 00
A 4- STOREY XXXX, JALAN MEDAN PUSAT BANDAR 7, BANGI SENTRAL, SEKSYEN 9, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANDAR
31/5/2021 2,430,000.00 2,430,000.00
SHOPOFFICE BANGI, SELANGOR BARU BANGI
2- STOREY TERRACE BANDAR
25/4/2019 XXXX, JALAN 9/7, SEKSYEN 9, TAMAN IKS, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR 486,000.00 486,000.00
SHOP BARU BANGI
BANDAR
26/3/2018 A LOW COST FLAT XXXX, BLOCK 9, JALAN 4/2, SECTION 4, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR 614 SF 76,500.00 76,500.00
BARU BANGI
BANDAR
30/1/2018 A 2 STOREY TERRACE XXXX, JALAN 3/17, BANGI PERDANA, SEKSYEN 3, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR 1,399 SF 450,000.00 450,000.00
HOUSE BARU BANGI
A THREE-BEDROOM XXXX, SERI ANGGERIK, JLN 7/1, SEC.7, 43650 BDR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR BANDAR
12/11/2016 ! ’ /% ! ! 85,000.00 88,000.00
LOW-COST FLAT BARU BANGI
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